
Contract, Tender No. or Quotation 

No. 

Comme

nced in 

Financi

al Year

Contract Class Contract Title Description of Contract Related 

Companies 

Tender Method Tender Criteria Names of Tenderers Effective Date of Contract Expiry Date of Contract Contract Extension Options Estimated Total Contract Value (Incl GST) Amended Contract Value Following Provisions (Incl GST) Amended Expiry Date 

Following Provisions

Renegotiation Description of any provisions 

with respect to the 

renegotiation of the contract.

Operational and Maintenance Asset Transfer 

to State 

Asset Transfer 

to Contractor 

Cost Benefit 

Analysis 

Public Sector 

Comparator

Financial Model Risk 

Apportioning 

Significant 

Guarantees or 

Undertakings 

Other Key 

Elements 

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Damage Control Project Management Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Smec Australia Pty. Limited

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Stantec Australia Pty Ltd 515 St Pauls Terrace Fortitude Valley QLD 4006 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Inquik Pty Ltd

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Daimler Truck Australia Pacific Pty Ltd Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Komatsu Australia Pty Ltd 50-60 Fairfield St Fairfield East nsw 2165 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Tambo Constructions Proprietary Limited

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
M Bennett Constructions Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Ripper Rural Services Berridale NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Ripper Rural Services Berridale NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Buckleys Rural Services Jindabyne NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Damage Control Project Management Pty Ltd

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
TRC Trails Pty Ltd Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Westrac Pty Ltd Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Wolfcon Pty Ltd Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Killards Infratructure Suite 12/255 Rawson St Auburn NSW Australia 5 months, 16 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Stone Forrestry contracting Bombala NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Taverner Research Group Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Leed Engineering and Construction Pty Ltd 1-3 Sharp St Cooma NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Field Force 4 Pty LImited Collins Square Level 22 Tower 2 727 Collins Street Melbourne VIC 3008 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Remondis Australia Pty Ltd 4/162 O'Riordan St Mascon NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
RD Miller Pty Ltd 99 Quarry Road Bega NSW 2550 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Arkwood (Gloucester) Pty Ltd 83 Eastern Rd Gatton QLD Australia 366 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Monaro Aquatics Australia 12 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Raw Strengh Bombala 75 Forbes St Bombala NSW Australia 12 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Tambo Constructions Pty Ltd 87 Swan Reach Road Swan Reach VIC Australia 1 year, 6 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Bridge & Marine Engineering Pty Ltd 6A Barrow Place Queanbeyan NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Snowy Valley Council 78 Capper St Tumut NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Snowy Valley Council 78 Capper St Tumut NSW Australia 91 days

1 year, 6 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
NSW Department of Public Works & Services 4 Parramatta Square, 12 Darcy Street Parramatta NSW Australia 184 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Jennings Civil Group Pty Ltd 51 Queens St Bombala NSW Australia 2 months, 16 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Leed Engineering and Construction Pty Ltd 1-3 Sharp St Cooma NSW Australia 6 months, 28 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Water Treatment Australia 7 Carlotta St Artarmon NSW Australia 199 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia 173 days

3 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Jennings Civil Group Pty Ltd 51 Queens St Bombala NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
JCS Bulk Haulage Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Jennings Civil Group Pty Ltd 51 Queens St Bombala NSW Australia 1 year, 26 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Patches Asphalt 15-23 Silva Ave Queanbeyan NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia 240 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
McMahon's Earthmoving Pty Ltd 2-6 Crawford St Jindabyne NSW 2627 Australia 249 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Jennings Civil Group Pty Ltd 51 Queens St Bombala NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Wagners Holding Company Pty Ltd PO BOX 151 Drayton North QLD Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
FIIT Resources Pty Ltd 27 Awaba St Lisarow NSW Australia 14 days

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
WMS Engineering 345 Water Street Fortitude Valley QLD 4006 Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Davone Constructions 15 Willcatch St Bulli NSW Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Precision Stake Parks Pty Ltd 121 Hodgson Lane Yackandandah VIC Australia

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country Extension Period
Garwood International Pty Ltd 3 Hexham Place Wetherill Park NSW Australia 8 months

Contractor Name Contractor Address Suburb State Postcode Country
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd 156 Uriarra Road Crestwood NSW 2620 Australia

NA NA NANIL NIL NA NA NA$311,149.99 $311,149.99 09-Nov-2023 NIlNIL open Tender 1 Schedule of Prices 30%
2 Submission meeting 

1. Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd - 
Successful Tenderer

16-Jan-2023 09-Nov-2023001/2023 2023 Class 1 Supply, registration and delivery of One (1) Heavy Rigid 6x4 
Tipper Truck. 

Supply, registration and delivery of One (1) Heavy Rigid 6x4 Tipper Truck. Fuso Shogun 
510. PO 38923

NA NA NA NA NA NA16-Mar-2025 NIL NIL NIL NA NA1. Garwood International Pty Ltd 
(Sucessful Tenderer)

01-Aug-2023 16-Jul-2024 $372,378.00 $372,378.00

NA

028/2023 2023 Class 1 Supply, registration and delivery of One (1) Medium Rigid 
Rear Load Garbage Truck

Supply, registration and delivery of One (1) Medium Rigid Rear Load Garbage Truck NIL Tender LGP Schedule of Prices, 
Warranty, 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,258,380.00 30-Apr-2025 NIL Provisional Sums (if ordered)
Lighting Works – provide and 

NIL NA1. Precision Skate Parks Pty Ltd 
(successful tenderer)

03-Oct-2023 30-Apr-2025 $1,258,380.00

NA

012/2023 2023 Class 1 Jindabyne Skate Park refurbishment  Design and Construction of a refurbishment and
extension of the existing Jindabyne skate park.

NIl Open Tender Non-Cost Selection Criteria
Selection Criteria Sub-

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,384,218.00 30-Jan-2025 NIl NIL NIl NA1. Davone Contructions - 
Successful Tenderer

22-May-2023 30-Jan-2025 $1,107,018.00

NA

014/2023 2023 Class 1 Community Halls - Compliance Upgrades  Design and construct compliance upgrades to
10 of our Community Halls

NIL Open Tender Schedule of Executive 
Summary of Proposal 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$197,768.44 30-Jun-2025 NIL NIL NIL NACivil Deck Pty Ltd, SMEC, 
Turnbull Engineering Pty Ltd, 

09-Apr-2024 30-Jun-2025 $197,768.44

NA

048/2023 2024 Class 1 Raising Cooma Creek Levee - Concept Design and 
Feasibiltiy Assesment 

Feasibility study and concept design NIL Open Tender Demontrated Capabilities 
and Capacity, 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$291,000.00 07-Jul-2024 NIL Contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

NIL NAPanel Evaluation 1. FIITResources (successful 
tenderer)

25-Jan-2024 23-Jun-2024 $291,000.00

NA NA

041/2023 2024 Class 1 Jindabyne Sewer Pump Station 4 Refurbishment  Construction services. 
 • Refurbish pump 2-4

NIL Open Tender 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$2,141,480.00 NIL NIL NILDemonstrated Capability 
and Capacity

1. Wagners Holding Company 
Pty Ltd - Successful tendere

28-Jan-2023 $2,141,480.00

NA NA

011/2023 2023 Class 1 Jindabyne Shared Trail - Structures Design and Construct 
(Package 1)

Provide Design and Construction services for the structures associated with stages 1 
 and 2

NIL Open Tender 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$3,396,671.37 01-Feb-2025 NIL Contractor to submit  variation 
requests for approval prior to 

NILPanel Assessment Jennings
Artcraft

01-Mar-2023 01-Feb-2025 $3,396,671.37

NA NA

019/2023 2023 Class 1 Construction works for Avonside Road Upgrade and Sealing Works include pavement improvements and reconstruction, sealing of the unsealed 
section of road including, road widening, stormwater improvements including culverts 

Jennings
Road Worx

Open tender 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$4,895,228.80 31-Jul-2024 NIL Contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

Monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

Public Tender Assessment carried out as 
per Council policy. 

1. McMahon's Earthmoving Pty 
Ltd - Successful Tenderer

06-Jun-2023 25-Nov-2023 $4,691,639.92

NA NA NA

020/2023 2023 Class 1 Mila Road Upgrade Works Works include pavement improvements and reconstruction, overlay for the initial 6kms 
and Heavy Patching works for the next 4kms. 

NIL

Monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

NA NA NA NA NA$564,010.70 $564,010.70 30-Jun-2024 NIL Contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

NIL Tender was raised in 
Vendor Panel (VP 347918) 

Assessment carried out as 
per Council policy. 

1. McMahon's Earthmoving Pty 
Ltd - Successful Tenderer

06-Sep-2023 03-Nov-2023

NA NA NA NA

021/2023 2023 Class 1 Leesville Estate Subdivision Stage 3D Works Development of Stage 3D Subdivision works on Leesville Estate

Contractor to submit requests 
for approval prior to executing 

monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

NA NA NA NA$883,870.00 $883,870.00 30-Jun-2025 NILNIL Open Tender Panel Assessment 1. Patches Asphalt (successful 
tenderer)

27-Oct-2023 30-Jun-2025

NA NA NA NA

033/2023 2023 Class 1 Council Reseal 2023/2024 program Council Reseal 2023/2024 program

Contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

Monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

NA NA NA NA$1,118,973.24 $1,118,973.24 06-Oct-2025 NIlPatches 
Asphalt

Open Tender Panel Assessment 1. McMahon's Earthmoving 
(successful tenderer)

06-Oct-2023 06-Oct-2025

NA NA NA NA

039/2023 2023 Class 1 Heavy Patch 2023/2024 (Regional and Local Road Repair 
Program - Stage 2)

heavy Patching works in SMRC road netowrk 

Contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

Monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

NA NA NA NA$1,773,331.53 $1,773,331.53 30-Jun-2025 NILPatches 
Asphalt

Open Tender Panel Assessment 1. McMahons Earthmoving Pty 
Ltd (successful tenderer)

01-Feb-2024 30-Jun-2025054/2023 2024 Class 1 SMRC Council 2023/24 Heavy Patch Program (Council) Heavy Patching works in Council road network funded by Council internally.

NA NA NA NA NA NA30-Sep-2025 NIL contractor to submit variation 
requests for approval prior to 

Monthly invoices certified after 
inspection and approval of works 

NA NA1. Jennings Civil Group Pty Ltd 
(successful tenderer)

15-May-2024 04-Sep-2024 $722,573.91 $722,573.91

NA

009/2024 2024 Class 1 SMRC DRFA Restoration Works - Jerangle Road Conduct restoration works in Council's road caused due to flood damange NIL Open Tender Panel Assessment 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$948,718.25 17-Sep-2025 NIL Contractor to submit  variation 
requests for approval prior to 

NIL NAJSC Pty 
Aitken Civil

17-Jun-2024 17-Sep-2025 $948,718.25011/2024 2024 Class 1 Barry Way - Black Swamp Creek Culvert Upgrade Work Upgrades works on Back Swamp Creek culvert on Barry Way by replacing exisitng culvert 
with concrete box culverts

Patches 
Asphalt

Open Tender Panel Assessment 

$691,784.50 12-Jul-202512-Jun-2024 12-Jul-2025 $691,784.50

NA

012/2024 2024 Polo Flat Road Upgrade- Rehabilitation Works Upgrade of Polo Flat Rd between Saleyard Road to 100m north of Carlaminda Road 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$2,148,326.16 28-Feb-2025 NIL Contractor to submit  variation 
requests for approval prior to 
executing works and payment 

NIL NAPanel Assessment 1. McMahons Earthmoving 
(successful tenderer)
2. Artcraft

15-May-2024 10-Jun-2024 $2,148,326.16

NA

013/2024 2024 Class 1 Dry Plains Road Upgrades and Sealing Works Construction works for upgrade of Dry Plains Road from unseal to seal along with Slack 
Creek culvert upgrade works

NIL Open Tender

NA NA NA NA NA NA$13,300,832.53 01-Feb-2025 Contract negotiated as 
a fixed sum prior to 

NIL NA• Conformation with 
requirements in Tender 

Enviro pacific, LC Water, SNG 
Constructions, Water Treatment 

29-Sep-2023 17-Jul-2024 $12,798,013.31

NA NA

002/2022 2023 Class 1 Bombala/Delegate NEW Water Treatment Plants Project  Design – New Water treatment Plants, Construction – New Water Treatment Plants,
3 months proving period – New Water Treatment Plants

Stantec 
providing 

Vendor Panel by Open 
Tendor (Closing Date 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,344,618.00 28-Feb-2025 NIL Variations to the SOW NILOpen Tender Demonstrated ability to 
deliver the project in the 

Leed Engineering and 
Construction Pty Ltd

29-May-2024 31-Jul-2024 $1,344,618.00

NIL NIL NIL

024/2023 2024 Class 1 Construction of Timor St SPS Bombala Construction of pre purchased SPS as per GHD design NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL$341,161.00 $341,161.00 12-Dec-2024 NIL NILNIL Open Tender- Vendor 
Panel

Ability to deliver to the 
project in the required time 

Bost Civil Pty Ltd -Denrith Pty Ltd 
Hewatt Civil Pty Ltd 

09-May-2024 26-Sep-2024046/2023 2024 Class 1 Bombala WTP Access Road Upgrade of access roads for the Bombala WTP

NA NA NA - Hourly rate 
only

NA NA - 
Operational 

NA31-Dec-2024 variation due to 
extension of funding 

NIL NIL NA NANA 09-May-2024 30-Jun-2024 $355,685.00 $355,685.00

NA

008/2024 2024 Class 2 Cooma and Bombala Water Security Review & Options 
Assessment

Options study for water security for Bombala and Cooma NA Direct Appointment of the 
Crown as per LGA 1993

NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA$7,719,624.99 28-Feb-2026 On Submission of a 
legitimate Variation 
Request

On Submission of a legitimate 
Variation Request

NA NAN/A NA 14-Feb-2022 01-Jun-2024 $7,719,624.99

NA

001/2022 2022 Class 3 Separable Portion 3C (Jones Plains Road to Shannons Flat 
Road) Construction

Construction of Separable Portion 3C (1to4) as part of the Bobeyan Road Upgrade 
Sealing Adaminaby to ACT Border Project

Snowy Valley 
Council

Engaged as per the 
exception from tendering 
listed in the Local 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$3,461,180.00 On Submission of a 
legitimate Variation 

On Submission of a legitimate 
Variation Request

NA NANA 09-Jun-2022 $3,461,180.00

NA

007/2022 2022 Class 2 WO331 - Separable Portion 1C Ashvale Road to 
Construction

Construction of Separable Portion 3C (1to4) as part of the Bobeyan Road Upgrade 
Sealing Adaminaby to ACT Border Project

DISCIPLINE 
CONSULTANT

Engaged in accordance 
with the exception from 

WO331 - Separable Portion 
1C Ashvale Road to 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$594,143.00
NIL

Standard Variation provisions 
apply

NIL NABridge and Marine Engineering 
Pty Ltd

24-Nov-2022 $594,143.00

NA

029/2022 2022 Class 1 Michelago Creek (Ryrie Street) Bridge - Design and 
Construction.

Design and Construction of new Bridge in accordance with provided reference design, 
specifications, and brief

Additional 
crane hire - 

Open Tender- Vendor 
Panel

  Mandatory Criteria 
submitted correctly   10%

NA NA NA NA NA NA$692,560.00 28-Feb-2026 NIL Standard Variation provisions 
apply

NIL NAMandatory Criteria 
submitted correctly   10%

1. Tambo Construction Pty Ltd 
(successful tenderer)

13-Mar-2024 28-Aug-2024 $692,560.00

NA NA

001/2024 2024 Class 1 Matong Bridge - Design and Construct Matong Bridge - Design and Construct Design and 
Certification 

Open Tener- Vendor Panel

NA NA NA NA NA NA$167,420.00 11-Nov-2025 NA Should the Pool be closed for 
more than 15 consecutive days 

Should the Pool be closed for more 
that 15 consecutive days at the fault of 

Open Tender- Vendor 
Panel

The capability for the 
tenderer to meet the 

Raw Strengh Bombala 11-Nov-2023 11-Nov-2024 $167,420.00

NIL NIL NIL

056/2023 2023 Class 1 Bombala Swimming Pool Management Contract 23-24 Provide operational management for th Bombala Pool NA

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL$384,335.00 $384,335.00 09-Oct-2025 NA Should the Pool be closed for 
more than 15 consecutive days 

NA open tender vendor panel The capability for the 
tenderer to meet the 

Monaro Aquatics 09-Oct-2023 09-Oct-2024057/2023 2023 Class 1 Cooma Swimming Pool Management Contract 23-24 Provide operational management for the Cooma Pool

NA NA NA NA NA NA06-Dec-2024 NA Standard Variation applies NA NA NAArkwood (Gloucester) Pty Ltd
South East Recovery Pty Ltd

06-Dec-2021 06-Dec-2023 $312,980.00 $312,980.00

NA

052/2021 2021 Class 1 Dewatering And Disposal Of Biosolids From Sewage 
Treatement Plants

Dewatering And Disposal Of Biosolids From Adaminaby, Berridale, Bombala, Glen, 
Delegate & Jindabyne STP

NA Open tender- Vendor Panel "6.12 Demonstrated 
Capability and Capacity

NA NA NA NA NA NA$11,335,355.61 NIL Standard Variations apply Standard Variations apply Standard 
Variations apply

CCB Envico
Precision Civil Infrastrucre

12-Apr-2021 $11,083,300.00

NA

022/2021 2021 Class 1 Adaminaby STP - Augmentation Earth Works - construction of new STP NA Open Tender- Vendor 
Panel Conformance with 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$5,934,574.77 30-Jun-2027Evoro
Remondis Pty Ltd

01-Jul-2024 30-Jun-2027 $5,934,574.77

NIL

002/2024 2024 Class 1 Snowy Monaro Regional Council Waste Services Contract Part 1 Transportation and Disposal of Waste and Recyclables across the Snowy Monaro 
LGA and Part 2 Collection of waaste andrecyclables within the Bibbenluke, Bombala, 

NIL Vendor Panel Weighted Criteria: 
Methodology, Plant and 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL$862,144.80 11-Dec-2024 NIL NIL NILAquila Wegener Consulting, 
FieldForce4, 
Andrew Wegener Consulting, 

11-Sep-2023 11-Dec-2024 $796,440.70

NA

016/2024 2023 Class 1 SMRC Operational Excellence Program Standard Contract The attached contract is for the engagement of Field Force 4 to work with Council for 15 
months commencing 11 September 2023 on the Towards Excellence Program. It covers 

 3 tranches of consulting activity as follows -

NA Open Tender- Vendor 
Panel

Scope deliverable
Time 
Value for money

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,582,627.20 29-Jul-2025 NIL though notice of potential 
change form being submitted 

NIL NAAitken Civil
Artcraft

30-Jul-2024 29-Jul-2025 $1,582,627.20

NA

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT36 2024 Class 1 Shannons Flat Upgrade Upgrade unsealed to sealed section for 4.16km NA Open Tender Demonstrated Capability 
and Capacity

NA NA NA NA NA NA$434,503.70 30-Sep-2024 NIL Directing variations 
The Contractor shall not vary 

NIL NADannik Civil Pty Ltd
Leed Engineering and 

12-Jul-2024 30-Sep-2024 $434,503.70

NA

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT44 2024 Class 1 Myack creek Sewer Support Structure - Reference Contract 
042/2023

Myack creek Sewer Support Structure - Reference Contract 042/2023 NIL Open Tender Executive Summary of 
Proposal (including 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$170,280.00 02-Sep-2029 NA NA NA NAQuote 1 - Newfocus 03-Sep-2024 02-Sep-2029 $170,280.00

N/A

SMRC2024-CON4 2024 Class 2 Snowy Monaro Regional Council Community Satisfaction 
Survey 2024-2028 (five (5) surveys)

Snowy Monaro Regional Council conducts a community satisfaction survey annually via 
random and representative telephone poll to seek and utilise recent and relevant data on 

NA Request for Quote After completing the 
required quotation 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$363,000.00 30-Jun-2027 As per contract 
conditions

Based on annul budget 
delivered by Council - as per 

As per contract conditions N/ABuckleys Weedspraying
Holland Bros

01-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2027 $363,000.00

N/A

SMRC2024-WORKS2 2024 Class 1 2024-2027 Weed Control Services - Southern region Snowy Monaro Regional Council is inviting tenders for the control of weeds on Council 
managed roads, reserves and operational lands within the Snowy Monaro region. Four 

N/A Public tender - 
Vendorpanel

  ItemDescriptionWeighti
ng (out of 100%)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$2,868,883.91 28-Feb-2025 N/A As per conditions of GC21 N/A N/ADemonstrated ability to 
deliver the project in the 

Killard Infrastructure Pty Ltd
Leed Engineering And 

13-Mar-2024 12-Sep-2024 $2,868,883.91

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT46 2024 Class 1 Berridale Water Mains Replacement The Supply & Construct of water mains
in the township of Berridale includes

N/A RFT - public tender

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$627,000.00 30-Jun-2027 NIL As per contract conditions As per contract conditionsTender Evaluation
 ItemDescription

East Gippsland Drone Ag Pty Ltd
Rippers Rural Services

06-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2027 $627,000.00

NA NA

SMRC2024-SERVICE13 2024 Class 1 Snowy Monaro Regional Council 2024-27 Spot and Boom 
Spraying - State Highways and selected roads

Snowy Monaro Regional Council is inviting tenders for spot spraying of designated weed 
species on identified State Highways and boom spraying of selected road verges within 

NIL Open tender

NA NA NA NA NA NA$209,000.00 16-Nov-2024 NA NA NASchedule of prices
Warranty

BT Equipment
Construction Equipment 

17-Sep-2024 16-Nov-2024 $209,000.00

NA NA

SMRC2024-GOODS2 2024 Class 1 Supply and Delivery of one new PSA Class 12.5 Self 
Propelled Smooth Drum Roller

Quotations are invited for the supply, registration and delivery of One (1) New Self-
Propelled Roller 

Westrac Pty Ltd RFQ

NA NA NA NA NA NA$332,241.16 22-Dec-2024 As per contract as per contract As per contractMandatory pre-tender 
submission site inspection 

Aswoods Civil Pty
Brown Environmental 

21-Oct-2024 22-Dec-2024 $332,241.16

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT47 2024 Class 1 Jindabyne Shared Trails – Stage 1 – Upgrade of Sections 
1.2 & 1.3 

SMRC are looking to engage a suitably qualified contractor to deliver trail upgrades and 
drainage

NIL Open Tender

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$180,166.00 13-Dec-2024 Nil Cost of camera images will 
vary depending on the number 

Nil  ItemDescription                                                          
Weighting (out of 100%)

ARRB (NTRO)
Arup Australia

18-Oct-2024 13-Dec-2024 $180,166.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-CON8 2024 Class 1 Condition Assessment and Strategic Analysis of Road 
Network

We are seeking suitably qualified providers to undertake a Condition Assessment and 
Strategic Analysis of our Sealed and Unsealed Road Network, comprising approximately 

N/A Open Tender

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$363,000.00 30-Jun-2027 N/A As per contract conditions As per contract conditions  ItemDescriptionWeighti
ng (out of 100%)

Buckleys Rural 
Holland Bros

01-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2027 $363,000.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-SERVICE15 2024 Class 1 2024-2027 Weed Control Services - Western region Snowy Monaro Regional Council 2024-27 Weed Control Services - Western region N/A Open tender - Vendorpanel

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$264,000.00 30-Jun-2027 N/A As per contract conditions N/APublic tender Buckleys Weedspraying
Holland Bros

01-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2027 $264,000.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-SERVICE16 2024 Class 1 2024-2027 Weed Control Services - Eastern region Snowy Monaro Regional Council 2024-27 Weed Control Services - Eastern region N/A Vendorpanel - public 
tender

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$363,000.00 30-Jun-2027 As per the conditions 
of contract

Based on annual budget 
delivered by Council - as per 

As per the conditions of contract  ItemDescriptionWeighti
ng (out of 100%)

Buckleys Weedspraying
Byrne Rural

01-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2027 $363,000.00

NA NA

SMRC2024-SERVICE17 2024 Class 1 2024-2027 Weed Control Services - Central region Snowy Monaro Regional Council is inviting tenders for the control of weeds on Council 
managed roads, reserves and operational lands within the Snowy Monaro region. Four 

N/A Public tender

NA NA NA NA NA NA$624,789.00 31-Mar-2025 Nil The Contractor shall not vary 
WUC except as directed in 

The Contractor must ensure that all 
maintenance is carried out over the 

Tenders will be assessed 
against both Commercial 

M Bennett Construction 23-Oct-2024 31-Mar-2025 $624,789.00

NA NA

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT48 2024 Class 1 Delegate School of Arts Facilities Upgrade – Stage 2 & 3 Upgrades to Delegate School of Arts. Nil Open Tender 

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,315,490.00 21-Apr-2027 NA Agreed Variations. NACriteria 1:Mandatory Criteria 
submitted correctly 10%

Bridge & Marine Engineering P/L 
(Opt 2 Double)

22-Oct-2024 21-Apr-2027 $1,315,490.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-DC7 2024 Class 1 Cowbed Bridge (Rocky Plain Rd) - Design and Construction. This contract supersedes Old Contract Register Number 028/2022.
The RFT is seeking a contractor to design and construct the bridge, and restoration of 

NO Public tender.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$476,227.40 24-Mar-2025 N/A N/A N/ASchedule of price, warranty, 
product support, 

Komatsu Australia Pty Ltd, RDO 
Equipment Pty Ltd, Westrac Pty 

25-Oct-2024 24-Mar-2025 $476,227.40

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-GOODS3 2024 Class 1 Supply and Delivery of one New Motor Grader PSA CLASS 15 Supply and Delivery of one New Motor Grader PSA CLASS 15 N/A Selective - LGP contract

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$337,529.50 30-Jun-2025 N/A N/A N/APricing, warranty, product 
support, 

Allquip Truck Tanks Pty Ltd, 
Daimler Trucks Pty Ltd, Hino 

05-Nov-2024 30-Jun-2025 $337,529.50

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-GOODS4 2024 Class 1 Supply and Delivery of one new Heavy Rigid 6x4 Water 
Cartage Truck

LGP: NPN123 - VP426913 N/A Selective

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$604,670.00 27-Oct-2026 N/A N/A N/AVendor Panel Inquik Pty Ltd 28-Oct-2024 27-Oct-2026 $604,670.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-GOODS5 2024 Class 1 Gunningrah Rd/Cambalong Creek Modular Bridge Formwork SMRC is seeking a modular formwork solution that can be constructed onsite by 
Councils Bridge Construction Team.

N/A Vendor Panel Tender

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$724,558.30 30-May-2025 Nil As per contract variation terms NilTender Evaluation
 ItemDescription

TBC 01-Jul-2021 30-May-2025 $724,558.30

NA NA

SMRC2024-CON9 2021 Class 1 Jindabyne Shared Trail Design & Engineering Services Provision of design and engineering services for the Jindabyne Shared Trails project. Nil Open Tender

NA NA NA NA NA NA$164,250.00 03-Feb-2025 As per the standard 
conditions of contact

As per the standard conditions 
of contact

As per the standard conditions of 
contact

Public tender via Vendor 
Panel

Advanced Structural 
  Consultancy Pty Ltd

04-Nov-2024 03-Feb-2025 $164,250.00

N/A N/A

SMRC2024-CON10 2024 Class 1 Condition Assessment of Bridges We are seeking suitably qualified providers to carry out Level 2 inspections of 107 
bridges comprising 26 timber bridges and 81 steel/concrete bridges

NA Vendor Panel 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A$295,295.00 01-Jun-2025 N/A as per contract terms and 
conditions

N/ASkills and capabilities of 
the organisaiton to support 

Damage Control Project 
Management

27-Nov-2024 01-Jun-2025 $295,295.00

NA NA

SMRC2024-CON12 2024 Class 1 Engineer Recruitment- Project Lead and Project Engineer to source engineering and project management personnel to support the SMRC 
infrastructure & operations division for a period of 6 months until a formal recruitment or 

Damage Control 
Project 

RFQ via LGP panel

NA NA NA NA NA NA$1,013,012.00 31-May-2025 As per contract 
AS4000-1997

As per contract  AS4000-1997 As per contract  AS4000-1997Tender Evaluation Conex Group Pty Ltd
Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd

22-Feb-2024 31-May-2025 $1,013,012.00

Contractor Name and Address Description of any provisions to amount payable

SMRC2024-CONSTRUCT50 2024 Class 1 BLERF 0946 - Supporting Tourism in Adaminaby 006/2024 Heavy and light vehicle parking in Adaminaby. Contract entered before Vendor Panel 
went live reference contract number 006/2024

Nil Open Tender


